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Rang Name

1.1 Feicht, Johannes
1.2 Meindl, Benno

1.3 Wild, Tobias

1.4 Wittmann, Andreas
15 Eichinger, Franz
1.6 Urban, Markus

1.7 Bachfischer, Ulrike
1.8  Schneider, Daniel
1.9 Winklbauer, Florian
1.10 Nerl, Peter

1.11  Heinrichs, Thomas
1.12 Bauer, Christian

Feicht, Johannes /
Wittmann, Andreas

Wild, Tobias / Eichinger,
Franz

Meindl, Benno /
Bachfischer, Ulrike

Bachfischer, Ulrike /
Heinrichs, Thomas

Nerl, Peter / Heinrichs,
Thomas

Meindl, Benno /
Wittmann, Andreas

Feicht, Johannes /
Urban, Markus

Eichinger, Franz / Urban,
Markus

Urban, Markus /
Heinrichs, Thomas

Eichinger, Franz / Nerl,
Peter

Meindl, Benno / Urban,
Markus

Eichinger, Franz /
Wittmann, Andreas

Wild, Tobias / Nerl, Peter

Urban, Markus / Bauer,
Christian

Wild, Tobias / Heinrichs,
Thomas

Eichinger, Franz /
Bachfischer, Ulrike

Bachfischer, Ulrike /
Nerl, Peter

Urban, Markus /
Bachfischer, Ulrike

Wild, Tobias /
Bachfischer, Ulrike

(Einsatze) 1 2
15 15:0 15:0
1" 6:5 8:2
13 24 32
17 0:1 01
14 12 12
6
16
0
0
6
9
1
Einzel
14
10
8
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Doppel
gesamt

3 4

32 6:1
11:5 11:2
41 41
03 1:2
0:3 0:2

0:2

3:8

1:3

2:6
0:1

4:1
2:0
4:5

0:3

2:4

gesamt
30: 0
14:7
14:9
22:9
14:9
3:5
7:18
0:0
0:0
1:6
4:10
0:1
109:74

14:4

5:5

1.7

0:4

0:3

3:1

2:0

1:0

1:0

1:0

0:1

0:1

0:1
0:1

0:1

0:1

0:1

0:1

0:1

28:33

137:107
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